
Duchy of Lancaster CofE Primary School 

Save the Date 

WARNING 

Many of the dates below are provisional. They are set to show roughly where events will happen. Term dates are 

firmly set. Others may change. The weekly newsletter will confirm dates nearer the time.  

  

Term dates 

Autumn Term 1 

Wednesday 3rd  September  –  Thursday 23rd October 

Autumn Term 2 

Monday 3rd November –  Friday 19th  December  

Spring Term 1 

Tuesday 6th January– Friday 13th February  

Spring Term 2 

Monday 23rd  February –  Friday 27th March  

Summer Term 1 

Tuesday 14th  April – Friday 22nd  May  

Summer Term 2 

Monday 1st  June – Tuesday 17th  July  

 

 

Weekly Events 

Every day – After-school Club 3:15-6:00 pm cost £10 (£7.50 to 5pm) 

Every day – Breakfast Club 7:45-8:45 am cost £5 

Monday and Thursday – ICS Sports Club 3:15-4:15 pm cost £3:50 (est) 

Every Friday – Celebration Collective Worship All Family members are welcome at 14:45pm 

Spring 1 – Year 5/6 Swimming  

 

Parent and Community Forum @09:00 am 

Autumn @Duchy Friday 28th November 
Spring @Duchy Friday 13TH March 
Summer @Duchy  Friday 26TH June 



 
 

Autumn Term 

Staff Training - Monday 1st  and Tuesday 2nd  September  

DEMAT Football World Cup - Friday 19th September 

Neuro Diversity Parent Workshop 1  – Wednesday 1st October 2pm 

Neuro Diversity Parent Workshop 2  – Wednesday 8th  October 2pm 

Neuro Diversity Parent Workshop 3  – Wednesday 15th  October 2pm  

School Census Days -  2nd  Oct, 15th  Jan, 21st May 

(Critical children are in school, as this is how funding is allocated)  

Harvest Festival – Thursday 2nd October @2:30pm St Georges Church 

Maths with your child – Friday 3rd October 9am 

Level 1 Bikeability – Wednesday 6th October 

Parents Evening - Tuesday 7th and Wednesday 8th October  

Individual Photos – Wednesday 13th  October 

Phonics and Spelling Café – Friday 17th October 09:00 am  

Sleep Workshop – Wednesday 22nd October 2:30 pm 

Flu Vaccination – TBC 

Staff Training – Friday  24th October  

PKC Café – Wednesday 3rd November 2:00 pm  

Flu Vaccination – Tuesday 11th November  

Reception open afternoon – Wednesday 12th November 1:30pm-2:30pm 

Reading Café – Friday 14th November 09:00 am 

Parent and Community Forum – @Duchy Friday 28th November 09:00am 

DEMAT Carols Together – Monday 1st December 

Nativity Performance – Tuesday 9th December @2pm 

Nativity Performance – Wednesday10th December @5pm 

Decoration Afternoon – Tuesday 16th December 2pm in School 

Pantomime Visit – Wednesday 17th December 

Christingles – Thursday 18th December 2 pm 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Spring Term 

Y6 Yoga Starts – Monday 12th January 

 Parent Evening – Tuesday 10th and Thursday 11th February 

Parent and Community Forum - @Duchy Friday 13TH March 9 am 

Class group photo – Thursday 20th March 

 

 

 

Summer Term 

EYFS Profile – Between April and June 

SAT week – Monday 11th to Thursday 14th May  

Multiplication table check 2 weeks from Monday 1st June  

Phonics check 1 week from Monday 8th June  

KS2 Lion King West End – Wednesday 10th June 

Parent and Community Forum - @Duchy  Friday 26TH June 9 am 

Sports Day – Monday 29th June  2pm 

KS2 Performance – Tuesday 14th July 14:00 pm 

KS2 Performance – Wednesday 15th July 18:00 pm 

Leavers assembly – Friday 17th July 9 am 


